
 NR  ACHTERNAAM  VOORNAAM  PAARD BETAALD

PONIES

1 CUYPERS KYLE FIEKE

2 VANDEVENNE BRITT GUILLIO

3 DOULTREMONT LENA ICA

4 VAN TRICHT JADE SALLY

5 KERKHOVE HANNE GERRIE

6 DECKERS AMELIEN LANCELOT K

7 GEYSKENS KYARA CHANEL

8 SCHEPERS MICHIEL IMKE VAN DE SCHOM

9 VANOPPEN LING FAUVETTE D'OHA

10 PANS KIM GRUYTER'S JET SET

11 STRUYS MARIE-LINE VEDETTE

12 PHILIPPAERTS NORE SAMSON

13 CLAES AMBER BOLERO

14 CLAES ANOUK BRENJENHOFS GOUKE

15 CEULEMANS GITTE DAFFY

16 HINNISDAELS KATO VITA

17 CUYPERS HALEY ODIEL

18 SENDEN ALEXANDRA GOOD LUCK

19 CUYPERS KYLE ODIEL

20 MAEX MARIE DIAMOND

21 ALEXANDRE RUBIN LUCA GERONIMO VAN DE MISPELAERE

22 HINNISDAELS KATO VITA

23 MATHIJS CINDY GIZMO

24 VANSTRAELEN LOTTE TWIST

25 VAN TRICHT JADE NUMBEL-V

26 VANDEVENNE BRITT FINIA VAN T'DAELERHOF

27 CAMPO NANCY ORAGE

28 GEYSKENS KYARA ANUBIS

29 SCHEPERS MICHIEL CIARA

30 DECKERS AMELIEN LIBERO

31 CUYPERS KYLE ODYSEUS OPTIMUS

PAARDEN

32 VAN ROY EPHSIENY ZIVA ROYAL

33 COPPIN MURIEL MORNING VAN HET BEETJEN

34 STEVENS DORIEN JEROME

35 HOUBEN RUBEN XXX

STARTLIJST

ZONDAG 20-03-2016

7. 70CM Paarden & Ponies



36 POOSEN SENNE CATONY

37 STANDAERT YANNICK USHI

38 SWENNEN SAARTJE BARON MONORAIL

39 PEETERS LINDSAY CONCERT LADY Z

40 RAUS ARWEN DIABLO

41 PEETERS LINDSAY CONCERT LADY Z

42 ADRIAENSEN JESSIE HEIDEBLUME

43 PAT ZOë VEDETTE

44 HAIJEN HANNELORE BIEMA Z

45 BOURS HENNIE MELROSE VAN HET MEERDAALHOF

46 JO DE RO ITOU

47 AERTS GLENN MANDIAMO R

48 PONCELET MICHELLE FERNHILL TWILIGHT

49 GROMMEN AMBER BAMIRO Z

50 PONCELET MICHELLE FERNHILL TWILIGHT

51 GROMMEN AMBER BAMIRO Z

52 MEULEMANS ELODIE EXCLUSIEF Z

53 BOURS HENNIE MELROSE VAN HET MEERDAALHOF

54 AERTS GLENN MANDIAMO R

55 STANDAERT YANNICK PANCHO

56 DENAEGHEL ELIEN CAYENNE Z

57 DE DOELDER RACHEL JALENCO WH

58 THEYS MIEKE BEAU Z

59 THIJS MELISSA CALYPSO Z

60 STEVENS DORIEN CORLEONA

61 THEYS MIEKE BEAU Z

62 DE DOELDER RACHEL JALENCO WH

63 COPPIN MURIEL XXX

64 MATHIJS CINDY CARAMBA

65 PONCELET MAXIME CAROLIEN Z

66 MEEUS AURéLIE AZZURRA CD Z

67 HOUBEN RUBEN XXX

68 ADRIAENSEN JESSIE HELLO KITTY

69 ADRIAENSEN LINDA KATINKA VAN HET STELENSHOF

70 SCHEPERS INGE GUY DE LEVEE

71 PANS SAM ATOUT D'HARCHIES

72 LELIèVRE MARIEKE ULYSSE VAN CAPELLE

73 LELIèVRE MARIEKE ULYSSE VAN CAPELLE

74 POOSEN SENNE JONATHAN

75 STANDAERT YANNICK USHI

76 HOUBRECHTS LIESBETH CHIP OF THE OLD BLOCK

77 VANDERCAPPELLEN SILKE DOURO VAN DE LAARHOEVE

78 LEKENS BIEKE EYANOS

79 MEULEMANS ELODIE SELENA

80 GEVERS LAURA FANACONDA VAN KOEKSHOF

81 PETERS NINA COLINA Z

82 THIJS MELISSA ASCONA Z



83 STEVENS DORIEN HAPPINESS

84 HOUBEN RUBEN XXX

85 PUTSEYS JOYCE MONA LISA V/H MEERDAALHOF


